
Xcite
www.westlothianleisure.com

H O L I D A Y  P R O G R A M M E
SUMMER

T: 01506 237960

Week 1
 

Monday 27th June

Tuesday 28th June 

Wednesday 29th June

Thursday 30th June 

Friday 1st July

Saturday 2nd July

Activity

Intro to Mountain Biking

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Open Canoeing

Intro to Mountain Biking

Intro to Kayaking

Intro to Archery 

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Open Canoeing

Intro to Mountain Biking

Intro to Kayaking

Family Archery*

Time

09.30-4pm

09.30-12 noon

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-12 noon

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

1.30-4.30pm

Age 

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

Cost 

£40

£25

£25

£40

£40

£40

£25

£25

£40

£40

£40

£60 per family 

group*

*Group of up to 4 participants, must include at least 1 adult, children 8yrs+

Xcite
outdoors

L e a r n i n g  +  A d v e n t u r e



Xcite
www.westlothianleisure.com

H O L I D A Y  P R O G R A M M E
SUMMER

T: 01506 237960

Week 2
 

Monday 4th July 

 

Tuesday 5th July

Wednesday 6th July

Thursday 7th July

Friday 8th July

Sunday 10th July

Activity

Intro to Mountain Biking

Intro to Open Canoeing

Intro to Archery

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Kayaking

Intro to Mountain Biking

Intro to Archery

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Kayaking

Intro to Mountain Biking

Intro to Open Canoeing

Family Canoeing Session*

Family Canoeing Session*

Time

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-12 noon

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-12 noon

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-12.30pm 

1.30pm- 4.30pm

Age 

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

Cost 

£40

£40

£25

£25

£40

£40

£25

£25

£40

£40

£40

£60 per family 

group*

*Group of up to 4 participants, must include at least 1 adult, children 8yrs+

Xcite
outdoors

L e a r n i n g  +  A d v e n t u r e



Xcite
www.westlothianleisure.com

H O L I D A Y  P R O G R A M M E
SUMMER

T: 01506 237960

Week 3
 

Monday 11th July

Tuesday 12th July

Wednesday 13th July

Thursday 14th July

Friday 15th July

Saturday 16th July

Activity

Intro to Archery  (indoors)

2 day Paddle sports 

Improver course (Day 1)

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Mountain Biking

2 day Paddle sports 

Improver course (Day 2)

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Archery (indoors)

MTB Improver 2-day course 

(day1)

MTB Improver 2-day course 

(day 2)

Family Archery*

Time

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-12 noon

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

1.30-4.30pm

Age 

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

10-14yrs

Cost 

£25

£85 (for 2 days)

£25

£40

£85 (for 2 days)

£25

£25

£85 (for 2 days)

£85 (for 2 days)

£60 per family 

group*

*Group of up to 4 participants, must include at least 1 adult, children 8yrs+

Xcite
outdoors

L e a r n i n g  +  A d v e n t u r e



Xcite
www.westlothianleisure.com

H O L I D A Y  P R O G R A M M E
SUMMER

T: 01506 237960

Week 6
 

Monday 1st August

Tuesday 2nd August

Wednesday 3rd August 

Thursday 4th August

Friday 5th August 

Sunday 7th August

Activity

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Mountain Biking

Intro to Canoeing

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Kayaking

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Archery (indoors)

2 day Paddle sports 

Improver course (Day 1)

Intro to Mountain Biking

2-day Paddle sports 

Improver course (Day 2)

Family Canoe Session*

Family Canoe Session*

Time

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-12 noon

09.30-12 noon

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

09.30-12.30pm 

1.30pm- 4.30pm

Age 

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

Cost 

£25

£40

£40

£25

£40

£25

£25

£85 (for 2 days)

£40

£85 (for 2 days)

£60 per family 

group*

*Group of up to 4 participants, must include at least 1 adult, children 8yrs+

Xcite
outdoors

L e a r n i n g  +  A d v e n t u r e



Xcite
www.westlothianleisure.com

H O L I D A Y  P R O G R A M M E
SUMMER

T: 01506 237960

Week 7
 

Monday 8th August

Tuesday 9th August

Wednesday 10th August 

Thursday 11th August

Friday 12th August 

Saturday 13th August 

Activity

Intro to Mountain Biking

Intro to Archery (indoors)

Intro to Archery (indoors)

MTB Improver 2-day course 

(day 1)

Intro to Archery (indoors)

MTB Improver 2-day course 

(day 2)

Intro to Archery (indoors)

MTB Glentress

Intro to Mountain Biking

Family Archery*

Time

09.30-4pm

1.30-4pm

1.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

1.30-4pm

09.30-4pm

1.30-4pm

09.30 -4.30pm

09.30-4pm

1.30-4.30pm

Age 

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

10-14yrs

8-12yrs

Cost 

£40

£25

£25

£85 (for 2 days)

£25

£85 (for 2 days)

£25

£45

£40

£60 per family 

group*

*Group of up to 4 participants, must include at least 1 adult, children 8yrs+

Xcite
outdoors

L e a r n i n g  +  A d v e n t u r e


